Price list
Effective from 13.05.2025
for communication and measurement receiver / transceiver
RDR55 / 51 “Pocket” / 53 “sPocket” / 52 /
RSR200
and antennas RLA4, RFA2 and accessories
From the validity date of this price list, all previous price lists are invalid!
Konstruktion & Musterbau           Burkhard Reuter       Ziegelstraße 54   06862 Dessau-Roßlau

Supplied with: Adapter cable SMC / BNC (socket), charging cable 2.5 mm hollow pin / 4 mm laboratory
("banana") plug, Bluetooth / WiFi antenna, active GPS antenna (weatherproof, with long cable).
Order designation sPocket C1       Price: € 1,990.00
0 – 30 MHz, 50 – 71 MHz, 2x 16 bit ADC
Order designation sPocket C2       Price: € 2,290.00
0 – 30 MHz, 50 – 71 MHz, 87 – 110 MHz, 130 – 156 MHz, DAB(+), 2x 16 bit ADC
Order designation sPocket C4       Price: € 2,590.00
0 – 30 MHz, 50 – 71 MHz, 87 – 110 MHz, 130 – 156 MHz, DAB(+), Exciter 100 kHz – 156 MHz
/ 100 mW, 2x 16 bit ADC
K & M   Burkhard Reuter  Ziegelstraße 54  06862 Dessau-Roßlau     www.Reuter-Elektronik.com
Price list RDR55 / (s)Pocket / 52 / RSR200 / RLA4 / RFA2, effective from 13.05.2025
Order designation sPocket D1       Price: € 2,490.00
0 – 30 MHz, 50 – 71 MHz, 4x 16 bit ADC
Order designation sPocket D2       Price: € 2,690.00
0 – 30 MHz, 50 – 71 MHz, 87 – 110 MHz, 130 – 156 MHz, DAB(+), 4x 16 bit ADC
Order designation sPocket D4       Price: € 2,990.00
0 – 30 MHz, 50 – 71 MHz, 87 – 110 MHz, 130 – 156 MHz, DAB(+), Exciter 100 kHz – 156 MHz
/ 100 mW, 4x 16 bit ADC
Activation optional equipment "Broadband spectrum"             Price: € 100.00
Extension of the displayable spectrum range up to a maximum of 52.6 MHz width (depending
on the active frequency range).
Activation optional equipment "High-end FM"                 Price: € 100.00
4 additional filters for the VHF range with very high selectivity and stereo reception with the
highest possible quality.
Activation optional equipment "2.5 Hz Resolution"              Price: € 100.00
Quadrupling the standard resolution to 2.5 Hz / line.
K & M   Burkhard Reuter  Ziegelstraße 54  06862 Dessau-Roßlau     www.Reuter-Elektronik.com
Price list RDR55 / (s)Pocket / 52 / RSR200 / RLA4 / RFA2, effective from 13.05.2025
RDR52
Desktop version of the Reuter Pocket:
• 4.3" (109 mm) WVGA display with touchscreen (matt surface)
• 32 mm loudspeakers, black plastic or silver metal membrane
• Optical rotary encoder (like RDR55) with rotary knob made of black plastic or metal
• Separate volume control for headphones and loudspeakers
• Robust aluminum profile housing black with 5 mm front plate anodized / powder-coated
• Signal processing up to 10 Hz spectral resolution at 40 spectra / sec
• Optional broadband spectrum up to 52.6 MHz viewing width
• Optional FM / DAB extension, optional FM special filter
• Broadband exciter 100 kHz - 156 MHz / 10 mW or 11 band SW transmitter 5 W optional
• 4 GBit flash recorder, optional up to 8 GBit
• External DC power supply 9 - 15 V hollow pin 2.5 mm
Supplied with: 1 Bluetooth / WiFi antenna, 1 active GPS antenna (weatherproof, with long cable) and 1
touchscreen pen, basic device always black (loudspeaker, plastic rotary knobs).
Order designation RDR52B1       Price: € 1,290.00
0 – 71 MHz, 14 bit ADC
Order designation RDR52D1       Price: € 1,390.00
0 – 71 MHz, 16 bit ADC
Module 2 (87 – 154 MHz / DAB)          Price: € 310.00
Module 3 (11 band / 5 W transmitter 160 m – 6 m)   On Request